Eaton
Electronics Division
5735 W. Las Positas Blvd #100
Pleasanton, CA  94588
1
Product Change Notice
PCN#: EE-PCN26014
March 10, 2026
CLASSIFICATION OF CHANGE:
End of Life
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE:
EFX1A and EFX1S family have reached the end of life and are being discontinued.
REASON FOR CHANGE:
Product end of life. Affected part numbers are 65 PNs.
EXPECTED INFLUENCE ON QUALITY, RELIABILITY, AND PERFORMANCE:
There is no effect on the quality, reliability, or performance of launched products.
PARTS FAMILIES AFFECTED:
See the part number list on next page.
TIME SCHEDULE:
Effective Date: March 10, 2026
ISSUED BY:
Product Manager: Kitty Liu
CONTACT INFORMATION:
For questions or comments, please Contact us
Eaton
Electronics Division
5735 W. Las Positas Blvd #100
Pleasanton, CA  94588
2
PARTS FAMILIES AFFECTED:
Item Material # Material Description
1 EFX1A35K103B012LH CAP EFX1A 350VAC 0.01uF 2LEADS
2 EFX1A35K104B072LH CAP EFX1A 350VAC 0.1uF 2LEADS
3 EFX1A35K104C012LH CAP EFX1A 350VAC 0.1uF 2LEADS
4 EFX1A35K105C092LH CAP EFX1A 350VAC 1uF 2LEADS
5 EFX1A35K105D042LH CAP EFX1A 350VAC 1uF 2LEADS
6 EFX1A35K125D082LH CAP EFX1A 350VAC 1.2uF 2LEADS
7 EFX1A35K154B092LH CAP EFX1A 350VAC 0.15uF 2LEADS
8 EFX1A35K154C012LH CAP EFX1A 350VAC 0.15uF 2LEADS
9 EFX1A35K154D022LH CAP EFX1A 350VAC 0.15uF 2LEADS
10 EFX1A35K155D102LH CAP EFX1A 350VAC 1.5uF 2LEADS
11 EFX1A35K223B012LH CAP EFX1A 350VAC 0.022uF 2LEADS
12 EFX1A35K224B112LH CAP EFX1A 350VAC 0.22uF 2LEADS
13 EFX1A35K224C022LH CAP EFX1A 350VAC 0.22uF 2LEADS
14 EFX1A35K224D022LH CAP EFX1A 350VAC 0.22uF 2LEADS
15 EFX1A35K225D122LH CAP EFX1A 350VAC 2.2uF 2LEADS
16 EFX1A35K333B012LH CAP EFX1A 350VAC 0.033uF 2LEADS
17 EFX1A35K334B162LH CAP EFX1A 350VAC 0.33uF 2LEADS
18 EFX1A35K334C032LH CAP EFX1A 350VAC 0.33uF 2LEADS
19 EFX1A35K334D022LH CAP EFX1A 350VAC 0.33uF 2LEADS
20 EFX1A35K335D132LH CAP EFX1A 350VAC 3.3uF 2LEADS
21 EFX1A35K473B012LH CAP EFX1A 350VAC 0.047uF 2LEADS
22 EFX1A35K473C012LH CAP EFX1A 350VAC 0.047uF 2LEADS
23 EFX1A35K474C042LH CAP EFX1A 350VAC 0.47uF 2LEADS
24 EFX1A35K474D022LH CAP EFX1A 350VAC 0.47uF 2LEADS
25 EFX1A35K683B022LH CAP EFX1A 350VAC 0.068uF 2LEADS
26 EFX1A35K683C012LH CAP EFX1A 350VAC 0.068uF 2LEADS
27 EFX1A35K684C062LH CAP EFX1A 350VAC 0.68uF 2LEADS
28 EFX1A35K684D032LH CAP EFX1A 350VAC 0.68uF 2LEADS
29 EFX1S35K103B012LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 0.01uF 2LEADS
30 EFX1S35K104B072LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 0.1uF 2LEADS
31 EFX1S35K104C012LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 0.1uF 2LEADS
32 EFX1S35K105C092LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 1uF 2LEADS
33 EFX1S35K105D042LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 1uF 2LEADS
34 EFX1S35K105E022LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 1uF 2LEADS
35 EFX1S35K125D082LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 1.2uF 2LEADS
36 EFX1S35K125E022LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 1.2uF 2LEADS
37 EFX1S35K154B092LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 0.15uF 2LEADS
38 EFX1S35K154C012LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 0.15uF 2LEADS
Eaton
Electronics Division
5735 W. Las Positas Blvd #100
Pleasanton, CA  94588
3
Item Material # Material Description
39 EFX1S35K154D022LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 0.15uF 2LEADS
40 EFX1S35K155D102LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 1.5uF 2LEADS
41 EFX1S35K155E032LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 1.5uF 2LEADS
42 EFX1S35K185E032LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 1.8uF 2LEADS
43 EFX1S35K223B012LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 0.022uF 2LEADS
44 EFX1S35K224B112LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 0.22uF 2LEADS
45 EFX1S35K224C022LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 0.22uF 2LEADS
46 EFX1S35K224D022LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 0.22uF 2LEADS
47 EFX1S35K225D122LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 2.2uF 2LEADS
48 EFX1S35K225E072LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 2.2uF 2LEADS
49 EFX1S35K275E102LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 2.7uF 2LEADS
50 EFX1S35K333B012LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 0.033uF 2LEADS
51 EFX1S35K334B162LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 0.33uF 2LEADS
52 EFX1S35K334C032LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 0.33uF 2LEADS
53 EFX1S35K334D022LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 0.33uF 2LEADS
54 EFX1S35K335D132LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 3.3uF 2LEADS
55 EFX1S35K335E102LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 3.3uF 2LEADS
56 EFX1S35K473B012LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 0.047uF 2LEADS
57 EFX1S35K473C012LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 0.047uF 2LEADS
58 EFX1S35K474C042LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 0.47uF 2LEADS
59 EFX1S35K474D022LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 0.47uF 2LEADS
60 EFX1S35K475E112LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 4.7uF 2LEADS
61 EFX1S35K565E152LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 5.6uF 2LEADS
62 EFX1S35K683B022LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 0.068uF 2LEADS
63 EFX1S35K683C012LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 0.068uF 2LEADS
64 EFX1S35K684C062LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 0.68uF 2LEADS
65 EFX1S35K684D032LH CAP EFX1S 350Vac 0.68uF 2LEADS